Mittelschule BergmannstraRBe
A-6850 Dornbirn

Untis 2025
11.9.2025

4b

Klasse 4b

1

7:50-8:40

2

8:40-9:30

3

9:35-10:25

4

10:40-11:30

5

11:30-12:20

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

.M Schw
M Di

GW Schn

.M Schw
M Di

.D Fis
D Fen

GW Schn

PolB Du

Donnerstag

.Rk Bo
S3 Fis

6

12:20-13:10

7

13:50-14:40

8

14:40-15:30

9

15:40-16:30

10

16:30-17:20

GS Di

Freitag

.BS Stau
BSM Rei

Stundenplan 2025_2026



